Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UHB5 Series
LED UFO HIGH BAY
Features
-Ultra-high luminous flux large round high bay for use large indoor environments

plug
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide Example: UB5-UW50K-HV-350W
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Maximum Wattage
UHB5 UW
 = Wattage Selectable
40K
=4000K
50K
=5000K
Blank
=120-277V
HV
=347-480V
350W
=Maximum Wattage 350W
410W
=Maximum Wattage 410W
UHB5 Series
LED UFO HIGH BAY
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 2
UHB5 Rev 06-19-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE Operation Temperature LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
350W -40°C (-40°F) to 55°C (131°F) 62,000 lm 177lm/W 62,000 lm 177lm/W
280W -40°C (-40°F) to 65°C (149°F) 51,000 lm 182lm/W 51,000 lm 182lm/W
210W -40°C (-40°F) to 65°C (149°F) 39,000 lm 186lm/W 39,000 lm 186lm/W
140W -40°C (-40°F) to 65°C (149°F) 19,000 lm 189lm/W 19,000 lm 189lm/W
UHB5-350W
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE Operation Temperature LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
410W -40°C (-40°F) to 55°C (131°F) 72,000 lm 176lm/W 72,000 lm 176lm/W
328W -40°C (-40°F) to 55°C (131°F) 59,000 lm 180lm/W 59,000 lm 180lm/W
246W -40°C (-40°F) to 65°C (149°F) 45,500 lm 185lm/W 45,500 lm 185lm/W
164W -40°C (-40°F) to 65°C (149°F) 31,000 lm 189lm/W 31,000 lm 189lm/W
UHB5-410W
UHB5 Series
LED UFO HIGH BAY
www.lironlighting.com sales@lironlighting.com    |    PAGE 3
UHB5 Rev 06-19-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Optional Accessories
Motion Sensor:
PIR Plug and Play Motion Sensor 12/24V 3.5mm audio plug
SKU:BL-ANT6-T4-PIR
- 3.5mm audio plug passive infrared motion sensor 12-24V DC
- Factory default setting: 100% sensitivity, Hold time 5min,Dimming level: 30%, Dimming
time: 60mins.
Microwave Plug and Play Motion Sensor 12/24V 3.5mm audio plug
SKU: BL-ANT5-T4-MIC
-3.5mm audio plug microwave motion sensor 12-24V DC
- Factory default setting: 100% sensitivity, Hold time 5min,Dimming level: 30%, Dimming
time: 60mins.
UHB5 Series
LED UFO HIGH BAY
3-
Plug-and-Play Sensor (optional)
Sensor allows for security and energy saving.
sIn tall in Seconds
WATTAGE SELECT
WATTAGE SELECTABLE
adjusting the lumens output on-site.
LV1LV2LV3LV4